•  Supports up to 112 IOs
•  Relay Base & Transistor Low Side Base modules
•  Stacking using FRC cable up to maximum 6
   Expansion Modules
•  Isolated Digital Inputs with sourcing & sinking capability
•  Isolated Digital Transistorized Outputs (Low Side and
   High side driver)
•  High Speed Inputs - Single / Quadrature (1x/2x/4x)

RS-485 ModuleTM
GSM Controller
Ordering Information
239
•   Load can be made ON / OFF using mobile phone from
    remote location either by making an IVRS call,
    missed call or sending SMS to the device
•   Device is suitable for Single Phase and Three Phase
    supply
•   Device is compatible with SASD, FASD & DOL starters
    and controllers
•   One Master and two other Master or Monitor numbers
    can be configured to control and monitor the Load
    operation
•   Load can be operated in Manual Mode,
    GSM Auto Mode, Timer Mode, Retentive Timer
    Mode or Multiple Daily Timer Mode
•   Wire antenna for flexible positioning to get
    proper signal strength
•   User can get information of events like Load ON/
    OFF, Phase error, Error recovery, Power Fail,
    Power ON, Phase fail, Contactor pick up fault
    through SMS and call back from device
•   Anti-theft feature
•   Powered with Android App “M-Remote”
Cat. No.                    Description
26A11AV                   180 - 500 VAC, Module For Mobile Starter with wire type antenna
26A21AV                   85 - 265 VAC, Module For Mobile Starter with wire type antenna
26A11AVL                 Module for regulating pump side ON/OFF operation for remote water level management.
26A12AVT                 Module for controlling level at tank side for remote water level management.
26A10AVD                180-500 VAC, Module for door open/close SMS.
Accessories             Description
26100V0                    Wire type antenna
 P
LC